• Philips Lumileds 3030 LEDS with high efficacy >140 Lm/W
• Standard design with modern components, excellent choice for retrofitting
• Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind loads
• Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
• Designed with precise tolerances for manufacturing considerations
• National listing lab tested to IES standards in 7H x 6V distribution
• High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
• Photometric optic built over each LED for enhanced light distribution

Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
           *Adder Applies               **Not Available in 480V          ***Non Dim Only                                                                  Ordering Example: VVDMFD08015-30-T1-V27-BZ-KN
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Mounting Accessories*
VVDMFD08015
VVDMFD08027
VVDMFD08045
VVDMFD08060
VVDMFD08070
VVDMFD08100
VVDMFD08135
VVDMFD08200
50 - 5000K T1 - 7H X 6V V27 - 120-277V
V48 - 480V*
BZ - Bronze ND - Non Dim
DM - 1-10V Dim*
KN - Knuckle
(15W - 60W Models)
TR - Trunnion
(15W - 60W Models)
SP - Slipfitter
(70W - 200W Models)
PS1 - Button Photocell 120-277V
PS2 - Button Photocell 480V
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 7.26.19
ARRAY FL SERIES
Flood Lighting with Multiple Mounting Options
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
B8ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The Array FL series luminaire is a high performance LED lighting solution
designed with optical versatility and a slim, low profile design. Its rugged
cast aluminum housing minimizes wind load requirements and features
an integral, watertight LED driver compartment and high performance
aluminum heat sinks. Markets include parking lots, walkways, campuses,
car dealerships, office complexes, and internal roadways.
Product Description
2
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 7.26.19
B8ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570